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ORANGE SA

ISIN:  FR0000133308

Overview
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Price
10.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

O

-0.99% (-0.11)

FR0000133308
ORA

Euronext Paris

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

28,094 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

10.455 EUR (3,214)
10.46 EUR (21,036)
10.57 EUR

10.585 EUR

10.42 EUR

10.565 EUR
10.482972 EUR
3,390,404
35,540,461.00
5,353

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12858439,154589542,158755978,203418509,203418523,160015551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000133308&ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dae8b46656b4741b0885379df08f995fced432369beb02e2f6baf5f85cc85105&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34526059ab0dd0f16&time=1712846350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf486683f082241f462c7a859d1f2d3ce02ffa817f3f229836ede90729527536&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5643256dcf4141b04&time=1712846350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4184fba3e25cde18f72907db2774fc312d1b32ba55ae08841efed3c5be2737e8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7140e1e13df969a70&time=1712846350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f93ff1908dec3544229b24e7a0349973dc640c1fb50b57f4507f368c76bee608&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=495f45057d36af057&time=1712846350&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa248e9f9504e95f854c9ef8994597b94363cafeacc206f8c4f154e5df23321&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3e494c758cf24a13&time=1712846350&tool=RSC

ORANGE SA

Details

2024/04/10 16:23:50

Price
10.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0000133308
Symbol ORA
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 28,094 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.455 EUR (3,214)
Ask (Ask size) 10.46 EUR (21,036)
Open 10.57 EUR
High 10.585 EUR
Low 10.42 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.565 EUR
VWAP 10.482972 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,390,404
Trading volume 35,540,461.00
Number of trades 5858
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.94% -7.81% +0.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.43 -0.90 +0.09
Beta -0.11 0.06 0.17
Volatility 12.89 13.16 14.75

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:17
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 16:13
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
04/10

Price

10.46 EUR

10.56 EUR

10.455 EUR

10.465 EUR

10.72 EUR (5,421,434
10.63 EUR (5,339,580
10.80 EUR (4,839,848
10.82 EUR (5,001,271
11.37 EUR (2024/01/24
10.35 EUR (2024/01/02

11.87 EUR

2023/04/28
9.98 EUR (2023/08/03

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.27 39
0.00 2
0.50 42
0.00 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=195948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10444

ORANGE SA

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
01/22

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

08:05

08:59

08:10

08:10

12:48

20:54

16:23

18:01

11:15

12:31

08:08

10.60 EUR

10.6875 EUR

10.54 EUR

10.54 EUR

10.505 EUR

11.465 USD

10.46 EUR

10.90 EUR

10.49 EUR

10.495 EUR

10.56 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

35.54

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43262920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1443233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84053512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10443

ORANGE SA

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ORANGE SA

111, quai du Président Roosevelt, Issy-les-
Moulineaux - 92130 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-44-22-22

Fax: +

E-mail: infos.groupe@orange.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alioune Ndiaye
Béatrice Mandine
Elizabeth
Tchoungui
Fabienne Dulac
Gervais Pellissier
Helmut Reisinger
Hugues Foulon
Jérébme Barré
Mari-Noélle Jégo-
Laveissiére
Michaél Trabbia
Nicolas Guérin

Paul de Leusse

Ramon Fernandez

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jacques
Aschenbroich

Alexandre
Bompard

Anne Lange

Anne-Gabrielle
Heilbronner

Celine Fornaro
Frédéric Daniel
Sanchez

Magali Vallée
Nomar Nguer

P. F.D. Gilles
Grapinet
Sebastien Crozier
Thierry Chatelier
Thierry Sommelet
Valerie Beaulieu-

James

Vincent Gimeno

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:infos.groupe@orange.com

	ORANGE SA
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



